GOLDBELL

Industrial Vehicles. Financial Services.
41,000 Served. And Counting.

GOLDEBELL ENGINEERING PTE LTD

(SUPPLEMENTARY)
INSURER: China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)
PARTICULARS OF CLAIM
Claim Type: OD (Own Damage) Ref. No:
Policy No: DMHCSNW00002032200 Date of Loss: 03/11/2022
Vehicle Reg. No.: SND7658U Driveable?
Driver Age/Info: / MALE Party At Fault: UNKNOWN
TP Injury Involved? NO Third Party Involved? YES
Insured/Claimant: NG SUN GIAP (HUANG SHANYE)
Driver: NG SUN GIAP (HUANG SHANYE)
Make/Model: TOYOTA SIENTA, 1.5 HYBRID (A) Vehicle Reg. Date: 24/01/2022
Vehicle Colour: White
Engine No: 1NZ9327040 Chassis No: NHP1707251043
Odometer: 54080 KM
Paint Type:
Total Loss? NO
Est. Duration of Repair (day) 7

Present Location:

GOLDBELL ENGINEERING PTE LTD (TUAS)

COST OF CLAIMS
Parts
Miscellaneous ltems
Labour

Paintwork Labour
Towing

Gross Total (S$)
+ GST 7.00% (S$)

Nett Amount (S$)

+ Previous Estimates (S$)

Claim Total (S$)

Amount
830.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

830.00

58.10

888.10

6,312.19

7,200.29

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System






REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 11 Nov 2022)

Parts: M1-MPV TOYOTA SIENTA 1.5 HYBRID (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: Goldbell Engineering Pte Ltd/SND7658U/11/11/2022 14:34

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES

marker on the last estimate page
Further Info: ltems/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Estimates on Parts

No. Qty PartNo. Particulars %Disc  %Depr Amount
1 1 *FRONT SUBFRAME 0.00 0.00 lj T *830.00 F l/
F=Franchise part. B ¥

Total Parts (S$) 830.00

Goldbell Engineering Pte Ltd/SND7658U/11/11/2022 14:34. Not valid without Reference section.
Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS




Estimates on Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Estimates on Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Goldbell Engineering Pte Ltd/SND7658U/11/11/2022 14:34. Not valid without Reference section.
Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS
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