

41,000 Served. And Counting.

GOLDBELL ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Main Office: 8 Tuas Avenue 18 Singapore 638892 Tel: 6861 0007 Fax: 6861 3676 Finance: 8 Tuas Avenue 18 Singapore 638892 Tel: 6861 0007 Fax: 6862 3500 Website: www.goldbell.com.sg

Co. Reg. No.: 198003963G

(SUPPLEMENTARY)

INSURER: China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)

PARTICULARS OF CLAIM

Claim Type: OD (Own Damage) Ref. No:

Policy No: DMHCSNW0002032200 Date of Loss: 03/11/2022

Vehicle Reg. No.: SND7658U Driveable?

Driver Age/Info: / MALE Party At Fault: UNKNOWN

TP Injury Involved? NO Third Party Involved? YES

Insured/Claimant: NG SUN GIAP (HUANG SHANYE)
Driver: NG SUN GIAP (HUANG SHANYE)

Make/Model: TOYOTA SIENTA, 1.5 HYBRID (A) Vehicle Reg. Date: 24/01/2022

Vehicle Colour: White

Engine No: 1NZ9327040 Chassis No: NHP1707251043

Odometer: 54080 KM

Paint Type:

Total Loss? NO
Est. Duration of Repair (day) 7

Present Location: GOLDBELL ENGINEERING PTE LTD (TUAS)

COST OF CLAIMS	Amount
Parts	830.00
Miscellaneous Items	0.00
Labour	0.00
Paintwork Labour	0.00
Towing	0.00
Gross Total (S\$)	830.00
+ GST 7.00% (S\$)	58.10
Nett Amount (S\$)	888.10
+ Previous Estimates (S\$)	6,312.19
Claim Total (S\$)	7,200.29

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 11 Nov 2022)

Parts: M1-MPV TOYOTA SIENTA 1.5 HYBRID (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List) Labour: Print Code: Goldbell Engineering Pte Ltd/SND7658U/11/11/2022 14:34

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES Validity:

marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Estimates on Parts

No.	. Qty Part No.	Particulars	%Disc	%Depr		Amount	
1	1	*FRONT SUBFRAME	0.00	0.00	13 '	*830.00 F	<u>ا</u> ا
F=Fr	anchise part.	Total Parts (S\$)				830.00	

Goldbell Engineering Pte Ltd/SND7658U/11/11/2022 14:34. Not valid without Reference section.

Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Estimates on Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Goldbell Engineering Pte Ltd/SND7658U/11/11/2022 14:34. Not valid without Reference section.

Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >





